County 88 Washington
Expenditure Rate -
Certified Shares Revenue

IC 6-3.6-6-3(a)(2) Distribution
Certified Shares Distribution

Unit

WASHINGTON COUNTY
BROWN TOWNSHIP
FRANKLIN TOWNSHIP
GIBSON TOWNSHIP
HOWARD TOWNSHIP
JACKSON TOWNSHIP
JEFFERSON TOWNSHIP
MADISON TOWNSHIP
MONROE TOWNSHIP
PIERCE TOWNSHIP
POLK TOWNSHIP
POSEY TOWNSHIP
VERNON TOWNSHIP
WASHINGTON TOWNSHIP

1,142,830
5,211,302

STATE OF INDIANA
INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE

Local Income Tax Estimated Distributions for 2021
Reports provided as an estimate for CY 2021 LIT distribution. The values are based on the CY 2021 unit configurations and 90% of county LIT totals for CY 2020.

The first certified LIT estimates CY 2021 will be available on September 15, 2020.

Expenditure Rate -

6,354,132 Public Safety Revenue

PSAP Distribution

Public Safety Distribution

1,325,682
91,426
1,234,256

Expenditure Rate - Certified Shares

IC 6-3.6-6-3(a)(2)
Distribution

432,050

1,865

4,412

3,460

1,318

4,640

2,652

2,651

3,737

4,546

4,781

5,177

1,712

14,409

Certified Shares
Distribution

3,129,187
11,689
27,649
21,684

8,257
29,077
16,619
16,613
23,423
28,491
29,961
32,443
10,732
90,306

Expenditure Rate -

Economic Development Revenue

Total Expenditure
Rate - Certified
Shares Distribution

Public Safety
Distribution

3,561,237
13,554
32,061
25,144

9,575
33,717
19,271
19,264
27,160
33,037
34,742
37,620
12,444

104,715

832,293

O O OO OO OO o o o o o

1,462,822

Economic
Development
Distribution

1,035,551

O O O O OO OO o o o o o

71212020



The first certified LIT estimates CY 2021 will be available on September 15, 2020.

County 88 Washington

Expenditure Rate -
Certified Shares Revenue 6,354,132

IC 6-3.6-6-3(a)(2) Distribution 1,142,830
Certified Shares Distribution 5,211,302

Unit
SALEM CIVIL CITY
CAMPBELLSBURG CIVIL TOWN
HARDINSBURG CIVIL TOWN
LITTLE YORK CIVIL TOWN
LIVONIA CIVIL TOWN
NEW PEKIN CIVIL TOWN
SALTILLO CIVIL TOWN
SALEM COMMUNITY SCHOOL CORPORATION
EAST WASHINGTON SCHOOL CORPORATION
WEST WASHINGTON SCHOOL CORPORATION
SALEM PUBLIC LIBRARY
BROWN-VERNON FIRE DISTRICT

WASHINGTON COUNTY SOLID WASTE
MANAGEMENT

STATE OF INDIANA
INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE

Local Income Tax Estimated Distributions for 2021
Reports provided as an estimate for CY 2021 LIT distribution. The values are based on the CY 2021 unit configurations and 90% of county LIT totals for CY 2020.

Expenditure Rate -
Public Safety Revenue

PSAP Distribution

Public Safety Distribution

1,325,682
91,426
1,234,256

Expenditure Rate - Certified Shares

IC 6-3.6-6-3(a)(2)
Distribution

221,450

6,571

556

81

246

12,215

0

184,484

95,416

98,675

23,596

7,826

0

Certified Shares
Distribution

1,387,851
41,181
3,487
508
1,541
76,552
149

0

0

0
147,879
49,046
0

Expenditure Rate -

Economic Development Revenue

Total Expenditure
Rate - Certified

Public Safety

Shares Distribution Distribution
1,609,301 369,137
47,752 10,953
4,043 927
589 135
1,787 410
88,767 20,361
149 40
184,484 0
95,416 0
98,675 0
171,475 0
56,872 0
0 0

1,462,822

Economic
Development
Distribution

392,367
11,645
1,026
144

436
21,653

O O O O O o o

71212020



STATE OF INDIANA

INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE

Local Income Tax Estimated Distributions for 2021

Reports provided as an estimate for CY 2021 LIT distribution. The values are based on the CY 2021 unit configurations and 90% of county LIT totals for CY 2020.

The first certified LIT estimates CY 2021 will be available on September 15, 2020.

County 88 Washington

Expenditure Rate -
Certified Shares Revenue 6,354,132

IC 6-3.6-6-3(a)(2) Distribution 1,142,830
Certified Shares Distribution 5,211,302

Unit

BLUE RIVER FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT

Expenditure Rate - Expenditure Rate -

Public Safety Revenue 1,325,682 Economic Development Revenue
PSAP Distribution 91,426

Public Safety Distribution 1,234,256

Expenditure Rate - Certified Shares Total Expenditure
IC 6-3.6-6-3(a)(2) Certified Shares Rate - Certified

Public Safety

Distribution Distribution Shares Distribution Distribution
4,304 26,977 31,281 0
TOTAL: 1,142,830 5,211,302 6,354,132 1,234,256

1,462,822

Economic
Development
Distribution

0

1,462,822

71212020



